
選手 スタッフ 場所 選手 スタッフ 場所

ホテル移動

選手

ミーティング

夕食

RE;SPO

オオクラ丸亀

昼食

12：00～

トレーニング②

14：30～16：00

昼食

11：30～

スタッフ

ミーティング

スタッフ

ミーティング

18:00
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15:30

13:00

07:00

16:30

11:00

08:00

トレーニング①

10：00～11：30

18:30

スタッフ

ミーティング

21:00

20:30

08:30

15:00

14:00

14:30

22:00

12:00

12:30

21:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

16:00

17:30

17:00

08:30

14:00

13:30

11:30

12:00

12:30

11:30

スタッフ

ミーティング

13:30

09:00

10:30

13:00

選手受付

8:45ホテル出発

19:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

18:00

グランド移動

07:30

08:00

09:30

11:00

22:00

15:00

15:30

RE;SPO

10:00

18:30

ゲーム

14：00～16：00

17:30

14:30

21:30

19:00

21:00

20:30

20:00

5月14日（日）

朝食

トレーニング③

9：30～11：00

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

オオクラ丸亀

07:00

07:30


